ST7 Micro c o n t ro l l e r s
Soar Beyond the Competition
D i g i t a l
C o n s u m e r
Home A p p l i a n c e s
USB and PC
Accessories
Connectivity

offered by ST).
This package is available directly from iSystem
Ordering Information:
Contact:
Internet: http//www.isystem.com
E-mail: emulator@isystem.com
ST72254 and subsets POD ST72C254 (IC81700)
ST72334and subsets,
POD ST72511 (IC81701)ST725xxR, 311R
Supported devices Order code
S T 7 2 1 2 4 / 3 1 4 / 3 3 4 / M X - S T 7
3 1 1 R / 5 1 X APST72331 (Adapter)
Supported devices Order code
20
21
Programmers
EPB (EPROM/Flash Programming Board)
◗ An EPROM Programming Board
◗ Parallel interface cable
◗ Power supply
◗ CD-ROM
◗ User Manual
◗ ISP Cable for EPB2
Package Contents
BP Microsystems
Internet: http://www. b p m i c r o . c o m
Data I/O
L e a p
System General Corp.
Softec Microsystem
Third party Products Supported devices
BP1x00, BP2x00, BP3x00, BP4x00, ST72334, ST72254, ST7263, ST72141
Internet: http://www. d a t a - i o . c o m Single, Multisite, ChipWriter and P100 ST72311, 215, 254
Internet: http://www. l e a p . c o m . t w SU2000 All except Flash devices
Internet: http://www. s y s t e m g e n e ra l . c o m Multi-apro ST72251, 311
Stag Programmers Inc.
Internet: http://www. s t a g u s a . c o m MP8011a Check the Stag website for information
Internet: http://www. s o f t e c m i c r o . c o m M P 8 0 1 1 a Check the Softec website for information
Ordering Information: